TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED

MANUFACTURERS OF ETHICAL PHARMACEUTICAL PRODUCTS

Regd. Office : 4th Floor, Sambava Chambers, Sir P. M. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.
Tel.: 00 91 (22) 4082 8100 [ Fax: 00 91(22) 4082 8181 | E-mail : info@amphray.com
Corporate identity Number : L24249MH1972PLC015544

XBLR E Filling Acknowledge No. 1210201709185131
Ref No: TPL PP 0910 2017

12% October, 2017
To

The Corporate Relationship Department,
BSE Limited
1* Floor, P ] Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai: 400001.

Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com
Dear Sir,

Sub: Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 30™ September, 2017

Ref: Security Code No.512101 - ISIN No.INE 331 E 01013

We are enclosing herewith the Shareholding pattern of the Company for the quarter ended 30™ September, 2017
as per SEBI Regulation 31(1)(b) required to filed with exchange either in XBLR or HTML format

We request you to kindly take the above on records.
Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED

T
RAMU . DE

DIRECTOR & CEO
DIN: 00312369

Encl.; as above

Factory : Plot No. 10/2, MIDC Industrial Area, Chikhloli, Ambernath (West), Dist. Thane, PIN - 421 501 MAHARASHTRA.
Tel. : 0251-268 2191 = 268 2711 | Fax : 0251-268 2192
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Scrip Code ¢ 512101
Entity Name ;. Triochem Products Ltd.
Compliance Type : Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattem
Quarter / Period : 30/09/2017
Mode : E-Filing
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General information about company
Scrip code 512101
Name of the company Triochem Products Ltd.
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

Triochem Products Ltd.
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Total i Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of llj:ﬁ]()f No. Of nos, ghal;e:xc:;;ilng “f“ each class of securities (1X)
. y % of total no. o
Category CLatchorlyJof l\'los. .Of:_, fully px."d paid-up S~ . shares shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV)
(l) up equity | uity underlying | held as per SCRR, Rights Total as a
() () shares q Depository | (VI)= P 8 % of
held (1V) | 1278 [ Receipts (VI) | (1vy+v) [ 1957 (VIID Asa .
held (V) P % of (A+B+C2) Class | Class Total |(A+B+0)
+(Vl) eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 168190 168190 | 68.65 168190 168190 | 68.65
Group
(B) Public 57 76810 76810 31.35 76810 76810 | 31.35
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 62 245000 245000 100 245000 245000 | 100
Triochem Products Ltd.
—— e —
Ramu . Leora
Director & CEO
DIN : 00312369
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | 2 % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Lockedin [ " o Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | . bered .
Category of . . N - equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111 7
shareholder . . " held in
[4)] (I Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% |form (x1V)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) ( capital) (XI)= No. | of ot | wo Fof total
Q] (VIDHX) Asa% | (q) | Shares | )" | spares
of (A+B+C2) ®) held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 68.65 168190
Group
(B) Public 3135 47910
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 216100

Triochem Products Ltd.
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Vou'ng~Rlighls held in
El(l’l'yOf Partly [No.Of nos. asa % of total | ¢ach class of securities (1X)
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up ﬁmd- fx::lr:rslying ;I;:Ii;cs ?c(;l:xilil::;e:s No of Voting (XIV) Total
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity P ? _ Rights asa%
(l) any shares equity | Depository | (VII)= |per SCRR, of
held shares | Receipts v+ 1957) (VIII) Total
) held [(V]) (V)+ As a % of Class | Class [ .1 | Voting
(4% (VD) (A+B+C2) eg: X legy rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(n Indian
(a) fl:‘g;’;‘:";ﬂmf; 168190 168190 | 68.65 168190 168190 | 68.65
(Slu)b-Total A 5 168190 168190 | 68.65 168190 168190 | 68.65
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
:;:’l;’r'::l‘:;r 5 168190 168190 | 68.65 168190 168190 | 68.65
Group (A)=
(AXHAX2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
m Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) :2?:;:;'::;“1 53 40560 40560 | 16.56 40560 40560 | 16.56
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
© g:zc?fs;" 4 36250 36250 36250 36250 |14.8
f;')b‘T"'“' ®) 57 76810 76810 |31.35 76810 76810 |31.35
Total Public
Sharcholding 57 76810 76810 |31.35 76810 76810 |31.35
(B)=(B)(1)+ : .
(B)2)+(BX3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing sharcholding pattemn of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
-.Z'O:EL(CZ ) 62 245000 245000 245000 245000 | 100
')rotnl (A+BC 62 245000 245000 |1 245000 245000 | 100

Triochem Products Ltd.
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of | SN&res
E:&Sﬂf Si:‘“es %assuming full | Locked in P';dge‘.’ or

No, Of Shares | cop Outstaz'di ng conversion of shares (XI) | Otherwise Number of

Underlying Underlyin conve nibleg convertible encumbered | equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Outsta: di ng securities and securities(as a (1) held in

convertible Warrants ()g(i) No. Of percentage of diluted Asa% dematerialized

securities (X) Warrants (i) | Share capital) XI)= of total Asa% | form (XIV)

D (VIIy+(X) As a % of | No. No. | of total
(a) Shares
(A+B+C2) @ |hed |® :h’r;re(; \
€
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 68.65 168190
(SI“)"‘T“‘" @) 68.65 168190
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Sromprand 68.65 168190
Promoter :
Group (A)=(A)
()+(A)2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
m Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 16.56 11910
(e) 14.8 36000
(53“)”"“" ®) 3135 47910
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)1)*(B) 31.35 47910
(2)+(BX3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 216100
;r°"" (A+B+C 100 216100

Triochem Products Ltd.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I}

RAJESH RAMU
DEORA

GRACER
DEORA

RAMU
MAHABIRPRASAD
DEORA HUF

RAMU
SITARAM
DEORA

RAJIV RAMU
DEORA

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

ADXPD0928Q

AHHPD2035Q

AAEHD2595K

AAMPD2141H

ADXPD0927B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

36000

36000

27420

34500

34270

168190

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VIT) = (IV)+ | 36000

(V) (V)

36000

27420

34500

34270

168190

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares (calculated 14.69

as per SCRR,
1957)(VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

14.69

11.19

14.08

13.99

68.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 36000

36000

27420

34500

34270

168190

Class egy

Total 36000

36000

27420

34500

34270

168190

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.69

14.69

11.19

14.08

13.99

68.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible

securities (as a 14.69

percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

14.69

1119

14.08

13.99

68.65

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111}

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

36000

36000

27420

34500

34270

168190

Reason for not providing PAN

L 40
=117 Y

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2

3

4

5

[

7

MRS

;:‘:r‘:h‘;ﬁt:s RAJKUMAR | VIJAYA

0 SARAF RANI
SARAF

MR
VISHWANATH
M
JHUNJHUNWAL

SMT
VIMLA S
SHARMA

MRS SAVITRI

NARESHCHANDRA

JAI

MRS
SNEHPRABHA
AGARWAL

MR

PURSHOTTAMLAL
JHUNJHUNWAL

PAN(ID) AURPS4374C

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

7200 6250

3000

2500

2500

2500

2450

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI =(1Vv)+
(V)3+ (V)

7200 6250

3000

2500

2500

2500

2450

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

294

1.22

1.02

1.02

1.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 7200 6250

3000

2500

2500

2500

2450

Class eg:y

Total 7200 6250

3000

2500

2500

2500

2450

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

294 2.55

1.02

1.02

1.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XI)=(VID)+
(X)Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

255

1.22

1.02

1.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

Asa % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of 7200 0
equity shares

held in

TriocH
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dematerialized

form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason f.‘m: Textual . Textumal Textual . | Textual Information | Textual Textual Information
not providing Information . Information F

PAN M Inforrmation(2) 3) “4) Information(5) | (6)

Trioch
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No,

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

26400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos, shares
held (VII) = (IV)}+
(V3 (VD)

26400

Shareholding as a
% of'total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

10.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

26400

Class egy

Tatal

26400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.78

No, Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No,
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

10,78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

7200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Triochem Products Ltd.

Rary . Dzora T
Direcilor & CEO
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NUMBER NOT AVAILABLE

Textual Information(2)

PAN NUMBER NOT AVAILABLE

Textual Information(3)

PAN NUMBER NOT AVAILABLE

Textual Information(4)

PAN NUMBER NOT AVAILABLE

Textual Information(5)

PAN NUMBER NOT AVAILABLE

Textual Information(6)

PAN NUMBER NOT AVAILABLE

Triochem Products Lid.
—
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Dirscie: & CEO
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Any Other (specify)

Seanial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than | percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

shareholding

More than 1 percentage of

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMBERNATH PLASTO
PACKAGING PRIVATE
LIMITED

G AMPHRAY

LIMITED

PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE

TRIOCHEM

LIMITED

LABORATORIES PRIVATE

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAACA4406H

AAACGI1302N

AAACTI1856C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

12000

12000

12000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+(V)

12000

12000

12000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)(VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

49

49

4.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Classeg: X

12000

12000

12000

Class eg'y

Total

12000

12000

12000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

o

9

49

49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)}= (VII)
HX) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

49

49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

12000

12000

12000

Tribchem Products Lid.

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

| ]

Triochem Products Ltd.

/ Karm. . Ueora

Director & CEO 7
DIN : 60312369
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. TPL 0910 RTA HOLDING 2017 @9 30 - tprpt3009
aTriochem Products Ltd. (TPEQ S-) PAGE : 1

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2017

Codes Status & Sub-Status Heads Fol-Cnt ( %) Holding-Cnt (%)
1 6@ General Public 51 82.258 38060 15.535
1 04 Promoters-Ind 5 8.065 168190 68.649
1 16 HUF 2 3.226 2500 1.020
1 *STATUS-TOTAL * 58 93.549 2087560 85.204
4 09 Pvt Corp Bodies 4 6.452 36250 14.796
4 *STATUS-TOTAL * 4 6.452 36250 14.796

**GRAND-TOTAL * * 62 100.000 245000 100.000

aName of the Company : Triochem Products Ltd.

Categories of Shareholders as on 30-Sep-2017

| ! CATEGORY ! No of Shares ! % of Share !
! ! ! held ! holding !

i .! - Indian Promoters i 168190 i 68.649 i
! ! - Foreign Promoters ! 0! .000 !
| o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e o o d o e e mmemm e e e m——————————————— !
I 2.1 Persons acting in concert ! 0 ! 000 i
| e mm e e e e e m e e Em m = e = e e = m = e e e e —m m e e e e e m e mm—m———mm—mmmm e m———m——— !
! ! Sub-Total ! 168190 ! 68.649 i
| m e s e e e m e e e e e o e e e e e e e e e e e e m e mm e e e ———mmmm—————————— ]
B. ! Non-Promoters Holding ! ! i

a.! Mutual Funds & UTI ! 0 ! .000 !
b.! Banks, Financial Inst, Insurance Company! ! !

I (Central/State Govt Inst/Non-Govt Inst) ! 0! .000 !
c.! FII(s) ! 0! .000 !
___________________________________________________________________________ ]

! Sub-Total ! 0! 000 !
___________________________________________________________________________ ]
4.1 Others ! ! Tiigone  Products Ltd.
_________________________________________________________________________ ' /
a.! Private Corporate Bodies ! 36250 ! 12;;§gﬁrt::—“"—*’*“““““
b.! Indian Public ! 40560 ! 16.555 ! _ .5
c.! NRI/OCBs ! 0! 1000, b cEO |7

5312369

Page 1 DinN .



TPL 9910 RTA HOLDING 2017 @9 30 - tprpt3009

! d.! Any-Other (Foreign-Companies) ! o ! .000 !
! ! Clearing Members ! 0! .000 !
R it R et T e !
! ! Sub-Total ! 76810 ! 31.351 !
R R et T T !
! ! Grand-Total ! 245000 ! 100.000 !
I Note : 1) !

! Name,Number of shares held and percentage shareholding !
! of entities/persons holding more than 1% is enclosed herewith !

! Note : 2) No of holding !
! Shares in (%) !
| !
! Total Foreign Shareholding %) 000 !

Note: Shareholding pattern in the case of demated shares has been prepared
based on download of data received from NSDL/CDSL as on 30@-Sep-2017
aTriochem Products Ltd. (TPEQ S-) PAGE : 1
Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2017

Indian Promoters

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO Cap -Pan
13100702 1 04 GRACE R DEORA 36000 14.694 AHHPD2035Q
13100719 1 04 RAJESH RAMU DEORA 36000 14.694 ADXPD@928Q
13100727 1 04 RAMU SITARAM DEORA 34500 14.082 AAMPD2141H
13100698 1 04 RAJIV RAMU DEORA 34270 13.988 ADXPD9927B
2399958 1 04 RAMU MAHABIRPRASAD DEORA HUF 27420 11.192 AAEHD2595K
00005  AlA Indian Promoters 168190 68.649

aTriochem Products Ltd. (TPEQ S-) PAGE : 2

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2017

>rivate Corporate Bodies

“OL/CLTI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO Cap -Pan
32253559 4 @9 G AMPHRAY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVA 12000 4,898 AAACG1302N
22253597 4 @9 TRIOCHEM LABORATORIES PRIVATE L 12000 4,898 AAACT1856C
32253618 4 @9 AMBERNATH PLASTO PACKAGING PRIV 12000 4,898 AAACA4406H
300393 4 09 CENTBANK FIN & CUSTODIAL SER LT 250 .102

00004 C1A Private Corporate Bodies 36250 14.796

NTriochem Products Ltd. (TPEQ S-) PAGE : 3

Triochem Products Ltd,
ytatus & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2017

— S
.ist of Holders holding 01.000% & above ;7 _— .
™. 5 Deora |
D -iter & CEQ | 8



FOL/CLI#

000385
000340
000353
000355
000335
10453689
000014
13100702
13100719
13100727
13100698
02399958
02253559
02253597
02253618

TPL 0910 RTA HOLDING 2017 09 30 - tprpt3009
Category

% Cap

RNRRRRN
®
N
®

Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian

Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Promoter
Promoter
Promoter
Promoter
Promoter

Pvt Corpt Bodies
Pvt Corpt Bodies
Pvt Corpt Bodies

NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDER HOLDG
VIJAYA RANI SARAF 6250
VISHWANATH M JHUNJHUNWALA 3000
SAVITRI NARESHCHANDRA JAIN 2500
SNEHPRABHA AGARWAL 2500
PURSHOTTAMLAL JHUNJHUNWALA 2450
RAJKUMAR SARAF 7200
VIMLA S SHARMA 2500
GRACE R DEORA 36000
RAJESH RAMU DEORA 36000
RAMU SITARAM DEORA 34500
RAJIV RAMU DEORA 34270
RAMU MAHABIRPRASAD DEORA HUF 27420
G AMPHRAY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVA 12000
TRIOCHEM LABORATORIES PRIVATE L 12000
AMBERNATH PLASTO PACKAGING PRIV 12000
[ 01.000% ] & above holders 230590
(TPEQ S-)

aATriochem Products Ltd.

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report :

List of Top (100) Holders (General)

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

13100702
13100719
13100727
13100698
02399958
02253559
02253597
02253618
10453689
900385
900340
000014
900353
200355
200335
20004455
200316
200321
20008131
20006412
200363
200013
200025
300370
200390
200391
100372
300393
300125
300263
J0073616
100202
)00083

PRPRRPRPRPARRPRRPRPRRPRRPRPRRRERBRPPRPRERREPRPREREADMAMRRRPERR

As on 30-Sep-2017

04 GRACE R DEORA
04 RAJESH RAMU DEORA
04 RAMU SITARAM DEORA
04 RAJIV RAMU DEORA
04 RAMU MAHABIRPRASAD DEORA HUF
09 G AMPHRAY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVA
09 TRIOCHEM LABORATORIES PRIVATE L
09 AMBERNATH PLASTO PACKAGING PRIV
00 RAJKUMAR SARAF

MRS VIJAYA RANI SARAF

MR VISHWANATH M JHUNJHUNWALA

00 SMT VIMLA S SHARMA

MRS

MRS SNEHPRABHA AGARWAL

MR PURSHOTTAMLAL JHUNJHUNWALA

10 N L RUNGTA - ‘HUF' HUF
MRS SARASWATI P BANSAL

MRS SULOCHANA DEVI KILLA
00 CHIRAYUSH PRAVIN VAKIL
00 RAVINDRA HARIDAS VED

MR  RAMAVTAR ] SHARDA
00 SHRI ASHOK R DAGA

SHRI VINOD C KOTIAN

MR SULEMAN HUSSEIN KHATRI
10 M/S RAJKUMAR SARAF HUF

MR  AKASH RAJ SARAF

MR FAROOQ SULEMAN KHATRI

SAVITRI NARESHCHANDRA JAIN

09 CENTBANK FIN & CUSTODIAL SER LT

JAYALAKSHMI IYER
SHASHIKALA 3JAIN

MRS
MRS

00 RAJESH MAGANBHAI BHAJIWALA .

MR PRAKASH JAIN

SHRI CHANDRASI CHATRABHUJ UDESHI
Page 3

HOLDG

36000
36000
34500
34270
27420
12000
12000
12000
7200
6250
3000
2500
2500
2500
2450
2000
1700
1700
1200
1000
1000
500
500
500
500
500
250
250
200
200
200
150
100

% TO Cap

[
H

.694
.694
.082
.988

R
w h p

=

=

.192
.898
.898
.898

.939
.551
.224
.020
.020
.020
.000
.816
.694
.694
.490
.408
.408
.204
.204
.204
.204
.204
.102
.102

RRPRRRRNONNMNDDD

-Pan

AHHPD20350Q
ADXPD@9280Q
AAMPD2141H
ADXPD@927B
AAEHD2595K
AAACG1302N
AAACT1856C
AAACA4406H
AURPS4374C

AACHN7475A

ABSPV8458Q
AACPVO664P

9B hem Products Ltd.

.08

.061

.08§i%KNPB4189L

Fauai: 5. Ceora
A% AT
DIN : 00312369
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TPL 0910 RTA HOLDING 2017 09 30 - tprpt3009

00008542 1 00 VIRAL PRAFUL JHAVERI .

000090 1 MR DILIP KAKUBHAI KAPADIA
000103 1 MR GULABCHAND SHARDA

000121 1 MRS JAYABAI CHANDRASI UDESHI
000124 1 MR JAYSINGH RAMDAS

000133 1 MR KAKUBHAI GORDHANDAS KAPADIA
000147 1 MRS KUMUDBEN RAMDAS SAMPAT
000178 1 MRS NALINI KAKUBHAI KAPADIA
000193 1 MR P E BHARATHARAJAN

000238 1 MR RANJIT HARIDAS UDESHI

000304 1 MRS VARSHA VINAY SURAIYA

000309 1 MR VIJAY SINGH RAMDAS

11809191 1 00 KIRTI RANJIT UDESHI

00004440 1 00 SANYUKTA RUNGTA

000058 1 SHRI A ANAND KRISHNAN

000078 1 SHRI BHUPENDRA MOHANLAL MODY
000104 1 MR HANUMAN SINGH RAO

000116 1 MR ISHWAR CHATOMAL BIDICHANDANI
000209 1 MR PURSHOTTAM MARU

aTriochem Products Ltd. (TPEQ S-)

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2017
List of Top (100) Holders (General)

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

100
100
100
100
lee
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
50
50
50
PAGE :

5

.041 AABPJ9635P
.041
.041
.041
.041
.041
.041
.041
.041
.041
.041
.041
.941 AAAPU5092N
.020 AFMPR4554D
.020
.020
.020
.020
.020

% TO Cap -Pan

.020
.020
.020
.020
.020
.020
.008 AIVPB2426N
.006 AGQPJ1001N
.006 BDHPG2498F
.004 BPMPS1107L

000217 1 MR R V PERUMAL DEVAR

000226 1 MR RAJKUMAR BHARDWAJ

000250 1 MRS SAROJ BHARDWAJ

000259 1 MRS SHAKUNTALA DEVI SHARDA

000308 1 MRS VIJAYALAXMI MARU

000387 1 MR RAKESH KUMAR MALANI

00049256 1 00 UTSAV UTTAM BAGRI

00044162 1 00 POOJA JAITLY

0054722 1 00 SNEHA GOENKA

90096421 1 00 CHHAYA MEHUL SHAH

P00062 Top (100) Holders - (General)
aTriochem Products Ltd. (TPEQ S-)

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 3@-Sep-2017
-ist of Top (50) Holders (Individual)
*OL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

10453689 1 00 RAJKUMAR SARAF
J00385 1 MRS VIJAYA RANI SARAF

100340 MR VISHWANATH M JHUNJHUNWALA
Jeoo14 00 SMT VIMLA S SHARMA

390353 MRS SAVITRI NARESHCHANDRA JAIN
)00355 MRS SNEHPRABHA AGARWAL

)00335 MR PURSHOTTAMLAL JHUNJHUNWALA

)00321 MRS SULOCHANA DEVI KILLA
)0008131 1 00 CHIRAYUSH PRAVIN VAKIL
10006412 1 00 RAVINDRA HARIDAS VED
00363 MR RAMAVTAR J SHARDA

1
1
1
1
1
)ee3le 1 MRS SARASWATI P BANSAL
1
1
1
1
100013 1 00 SHRI ASHOK R DAGA

Page 4

HOLDG

7200
6250
3000
2500
2500
2500
2450
1700
1700
1200
1000
1000

500

% TO Cap -Pan

.939 AURPS4374C
.551
.224
.020
.020
.020
.000
.694

694

] am 0 t Ltd.
T80 ABIPVEAEG

.408 AACPVO664P

RRRERRPBNON
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TPL @910 RTA HOLDING 2017 @9 30 - tprpt3ee9

000025 1 SHRI VINOD C KOTIAN 500 .204

000370 1 MR SULEMAN HUSSEIN KHATRI 500 .204

0009391 1 MR AKASH RAJ SARAF 500 .204

000372 1 MR FAROOQ SULEMAN KHATRI 250 .102

000125 1 MRS JAYALAKSHMI IYER 200 .082

000263 1 MRS SHASHIKALA JAIN 200 .082

00073616 1 00 RAJESH MAGANBHAI BHAJIWALA . 200 .082 AKNPB4189L
000202 1 MR PRAKASH JAIN 150 .061

000083 1 SHRI CHANDRASI CHATRABHUJ UDESHI 1e0 .041

00008542 1 00 VIRAL PRAFUL JHAVERI . 100 .941 AABPJ9635P
000090 1 MR DILIP KAKUBHAI KAPADIA 100 .041

000103 1 MR GULABCHAND SHARDA 100 .041

000121 1 MRS JAYABAI CHANDRASI UDESHI 100 .041

000124 1 MR JAYSINGH RAMDAS 100 .041

000133 1 MR KAKUBHAI GORDHANDAS KAPADIA 100 .041

000147 1 MRS KUMUDBEN RAMDAS SAMPAT 100 .041

000178 1 MRS NALINI KAKUBHAI KAPADIA 100 .041

000193 1 MR P E BHARATHARAJAN 1e0 .041

000238 1 MR RANJIT HARIDAS UDESHI 100 .041

000304 1 MRS VARSHA VINAY SURAIYA 100 .041

000309 1 MR  VIJAY SINGH RAMDAS 100 .041

11809191 1 00 KIRTI RANJIT UDESHI 100 .041 AAAPU5092N
000044406 1 @0 SANYUKTA RUNGTA 50 .020 AFMPR4554D
000058 1 SHRI A ANAND KRISHNAN 50 .020

000078 1 SHRI BHUPENDRA MOHANLAL MODY 50 .020

oe0le4 1 MR HANUMAN SINGH RAO 50 .020

000116 1 MR ISHWAR CHATOMAL BIDICHANDANI 50 .020

000209 1 MR PURSHOTTAM MARU 50 .020

000217 1 MR R V PERUMAL DEVAR 50 .020

000226 1 MR RAJKUMAR BHARDWAJ 50 .020

900250 1 MRS SAROJ BHARDWAJ 50 .020

00259 1 MRS SHAKUNTALA DEVI SHARDA 50 .020

poo308 1 MRS VIJAYALAXMI MARU 50 .020

200387 1 MR RAKESH KUMAR MALANI 50 .020

90049256 1 00 UTSAV UTTAM BAGRI 20 .008 AIVPB2426N
20044162 1 00 POOJA JAITLY 15 .006 AGQPJ1001N
20054722 1 @0 SNEHA GOENKA 15 .006 BDHPG2498F
200050 Top (59) Holders - Individuals 38050 15.531

nTriochem Products Ltd. (TPEQ S-) PAGE : 1

-DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE ON SCRIP VALUE -As On :30-Sep-2017

SHARE(OR DEBENTURE) -NUM OF (%) OF TOTAL % OF
JF NOMINAL VALUE HOLDERS HOLDERS AMOUNT AMT
JPTO TO 5000 41 66.13 58100.00 2.37
001 TO 10000 2 3.23 20000.00 .82
0001 TO 20000 4 6.45 66000.00 2.69
'0001 TO 30000 5 8.06 129500.00 5.29
10001 TO 40000 .00 .00 .00
Triochom Products Ltd.
0001 TO 50000 .00 .00 .00 (T8~
..—--'-__'"-’)')_d
10001 TO 100000 2 3.23 134500.00 5.49 o N = =0
amu S.0e
Director & CEQ 2 ‘

Page 5 DIN : 00312369\



TPL 0910 RTA HOLDING 2017 @9 30 - tprpt3@e9

100001 TO ABOVE 8 12.90 2041900.00 83.34
**FTOTAL* * 62 100.00 2450000.00 100.00
aTriochem Products Ltd. (TPEQ S-) PAGE : 2

-DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE ON NUMBER OF SHARES/DEBS -As On :30-Sep-2017

SHARE(OR DEBENTURE) -NUM OF (%) OF TOTAL % OF
HOLDERS HOLDERS SHARES(OR DEBS) SH/DB
UPTO TO 100 30 48.39 2060 .84
lo1 TO 200 4 6.45 750 .31
201 TO 500 7 11.29 3000 1.22
501 TO 1000 2 3.23 2000 .82
le01 TO 5000 9 14.52 19550 7.98
5001 TO 10000 2 3.23 13450 5.49
10001 TO 100000 8 12.90 204190 83.34
100001 TO ABOVE .00 .00
** TOTAL * * 62 100.00 245000 100.00
aTriochem Products Ltd. (TPEQ S-) PAGE : 1

As on : 30-Sep-2017
As per Take-Over Clause
FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO Cap -Pan

13100702 1 04 GRACE R DEORA 36000 14.694 AHHPD2035Q
G AMPHRAY LABORATORIES
SAMBAVA CHAMBERS, 4TH FLOOR
SIR P M ROAD, FORT
MUMBAI 400001

13100719 1 04 RAJESH RAMU DEORA 36000 14.694 ADXPD@928Q
G AMPHRAY LABORATORIES
SAMBAVA CHAMBERS, 4TH FLOOR
SIR P M ROAD, FORT
MUMBAI 400001

13100727 1 64 RAMU SITARAM DEORA 34500 14.082 AAMPD2141H
G AMPHRAY LABORATORIES
SAMBAVA CHAMBERS, 4TH FLOOR

SIR P M ROAD
MUMBAI 400001

l3100698 1 04 RAJIV RAMU DEORA 34270 13.988 ADXPD@927B d
G AMPHRAY LABORATORIES Tricchem Products Ltd.
SAMBAVA CHAMBERS, 4TH FLOOR T e
SIR P M ROAD, FORT, 2l
MUMBAI 400001 o 5 DOOE?

Gir.ctor & CE )



02399958 1 04

TPL 0910 RTA HOLDING 2017
RAMU MAHABIRPRASAD DEORA HUF
H NO 4TH FLOOR
SAMBAVA CHAMBERS SIR

PM ROAD FORT
MUMBAI 400001

09 30 - tprpt3ee9
27420 11.192 AAEHD2595K

Page 7

Tricchom Fraducts Ltd,

C) —
RgmuS.Dama
Director & CEQ|
DIN : 00312369
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